
Fall 2024 Artist Support Grant Awards

Awardee Discipline Type of Award
Grant 

Amount Year Website

Aleta Lanier Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $4,400 Fall 2024 aletalanier.com

Aparna Tara Dance Artist Support Grant $5,000 Fall 2024 taaradance.com

Arica Nyamsi Dance Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 arica.info

Basil Kincaid Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 basilkincaid.art

Bell Darris Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @belldarris

Bria Hill Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @artbybhill

Brian DePauli Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 briandepauli.com

Carly Vanderheyden Dance Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 carlyvanderheyden.com

Carlynn Forst Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $6,300 Fall 2024 carlynnforst.com

Catherine Dudley-Rose Media Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @cdwelcome

Christine A. Holtz Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $5,761 Fall 2024 christineAholtz.com

Courtney Bailey Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 courtney-bailey.com

David Werfelmann Music Artist Support Grant $4,778 Fall 2024 davidwerfelmann.com

Dee Levang Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 deelevang.com

Del Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 shanedelrobles.com

E. Elhoffer Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 eelhoffer.com

Eldraco Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 eldracoprice.com

Elizabeth Perla Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024
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Emily A. Dustman Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 emilydustman.com

Eric Lemmon Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 ericlemmon.net

Erin Luna
Folk & 
Traditional Arts Artist Support Grant $6,050 Fall 2024 @blackratfarms

Genevieve Esson Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $3,500 Fall 2024
genevieve-
esson.artistwebsites.com

ibenaGod

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 ibenagod.com

Jason Gray Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 cargocollective.com/jasongray

Jennelle Owens Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,425 Fall 2024 @dixiedenier

Jennifer Colten Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 jennifercolten.com

Jenny Kettler Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $5,000 Fall 2024 jennykettler.com

Jess T. Dugan Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 jessdugan.com

Karen DeGuire Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 karendeguirecreations.com

Kentaro Kumanomido Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 kentaro.studio

Kiki Salem Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @low_key_ki

Kristin J. Thompson Literary Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 myrtlehauspublishing.com

LaRoyce Byrd

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,470 Fall 2024 @roiandrik

Lauren Zehara Haas Dance Artist Support Grant $3,600 Fall 2024 laurenzehara.com

Liam Cassidy

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 cheap-fun.com

Lisa Marie Thalhammer Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 lisamariestudio.com
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Lowell Daniels Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @pronounced_lole

Macayli Hausmann Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 macayli.com

Marc Chechik Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 facebook.com/marc.chechik

Mark J Pagano Music Artist Support Grant $7,000 Fall 2024 markopolomusic.com

Mark Wallace Music Artist Support Grant $4,850 Fall 2024 @tristanobeats

Maureen Keaveny Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $5,000 Fall 2024 maureenkeaveny.com

Melody S. Gee Literary Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 melodygee.com

Moses Dance Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @stlkiz 

Mvstermind Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 mvstermind.com

MyCol Martin

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 dlinx.my.canva.site

Nancy Early Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $4,569 Fall 2024 nancyriceearly.com

Nicky V Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @darksun_nicky

Nico Marie Music Artist Support Grant $5,000 Fall 2024 @djnicomarie

Nicolette Emanuelle Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 nicoletteemanuelle.com

Paulette Sankofa /                           
Aging Well Renaissance

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024

facebook.com/profile.php?id=10
0001255275124

Prince A. Wells Music Artist Support Grant $5,300 Fall 2024 princewells.com

Quali-T Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024
youtube.com/channel/UCi5Ro0j
BZC_wAJQguk05BGQ

Rae Dance Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024
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Ras Tree Design Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 aboriginalblingblam.com

Rebecca Weingart Literary Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @R_Weingart

Relative Major Music Creations Musical Theatre Artist Support Grant $6,700 Fall 2024 relativemajor.com

Robel Ketema Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @suprobel

Robert Thomas Mullen
Folk & 
Traditional Arts Artist Support Grant $6,900 Fall 2024 robertthomasmullen.com

Sage Dawson Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $3,150 Fall 2024 SageDawson.com

Sam Kampelman Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 samkampelman.com

Sarah Lorentz Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,250 Fall 2024 sarahlorentz.com

SayNow Beats Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @hollaupman36

Sonca Nguyen Music Artist Support Grant $7,400 Fall 2024 soncamusic.com

Spring

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 itsspringtyme.com

Stephen Kennedy Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 crosscountrycamera.com

Summer Baer Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 summerbaer.com

Terrence (TJ) Abernathy Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024

The Bosman Twins Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 thebosmantwins.com/thinkjazz

Tiffany J. Sutton Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 tiffjtiffsutton.com

Timothy Meehan

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 meehanart.space

Trials Davis Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 @trials_davis
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Twinda Murry /                                
Murry String Ensemble Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024

Wendy  L. Gordon Musical Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 wendylgordonsings.com

Yvonne Osei Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Fall 2024 yvonneosei.com
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